h Annual B3R Florida Youth XC Championshi
Lake City

Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Time Avg i Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Ocala Distance Project 44 44:22 853 7.09 1:54 2-4-10-13-18-19-39 2-4-9-12-17-18-35
2 Unattached 45 44:11 851  T7:.07 2:18 1-6-7-11-22 1-6-7-10-21
3 Round Lake Charter 59 4547 910 T7:23  2:16 3-5-12-17-25-26-30 3-5-11-16-24-25-29
4 No Excuses RC 112 5800 11:36 9:20 10:39 8-14-16-29-56 8-13-15-28-48
5 Queen of Peace Academy 131 56:27  11:18  9:.06 5:20 15-20-24-33-50 14-19-23-31-44
6 Belmont Academy Charter 154 5916  11:52  9:33 3:35 27-28-32-37-44-48-49 26-27-30-33-38-42-43
School
7 The Cornerstone School 158  1:02:51 12:35 10:.07 6:22 21-23-35-43-55 20-22-32-37-47
8 University Christian School 190  1:09:20 1352 11:10 1:49 38-41-45-46-47-53-54 34-36-39-40-41-45-46
DNP River City FINISH 8:53 853  7:09 9 1 Runner
DNP B3R Bandits 1218 1218 9:54 36 1 Runner
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Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Individual
Team Time
Unattached 7:58.4
Ocala Distance 8:03.2
Project
Round Lake Charter 8:07.8
Ocala Distance 8:144
Project
Round Lake Charter 8:16.3
Unattached 8:20.4
Unattached 8:29.4
No Excuses RC 8:36.8
River City FINISH ~ 8:53.0
Ocala Distance 8:57.9
Project
Unattached 9:06.1
Round Lake Charter 9:06.3
Ocala Distance 9:09.2
Project
No Excuses RC 9:284
Queen of Peace  9:36.2
Academy
No Excuses RC 9:51.1
Round Lake Charter 9:53.0
Ocala Distance 9:57.1
Project
Ocala Distance 10:00.9
Project
Queen of Peace  10:08.5
Academy
The Cornerstone  10:09.4
School
Unattached 10:15.9
The Cornerstone  10:16.0
School
Queen of Peace  10:19.0
Academy
Round Lake Charter 10:23.5
Round Lake Charter 10:29.2
Belmont Academy  10:35.8
Charter School
Belmont Academy  10:45.3
Charter School
No Excuses RC  10:47.9

Results - Overall
Points Place Name

1 30 Delany Thompson 5
2 31 Abigail Bradshaw 4

32 Molly Peeler 4
3
4 33  Annie Laurie McClay 4
5 34 Victoria Arogundade 4
6 35 Mia Palacios 4
7
8 36 Jazmine Rhoades 3

37 Chloe Skowron 4
9 .

38 Elisabeth Frazee 3
10 ,
11 39 Sarah Robinson 3
12 40 Emily Robinson 1
13 41 Lauryn Berry 5
14

42 Zuri Gonzalez 5
15 43 Eliza Waters 4
16
17 44 Marta Priller 5
18 45 Annaleigh Pearsall 3
19 46 Emma Santana 4
20 47 Mia Gonzalez 4
21 48 Payslee Mincey 1
22

49 Paisley Drawdy 4
23

50 Lexi Moran 5
24

51 Katie Milward 4
25
% 52 Juliana Stevens

53 Zoie Maldonado
27

54 Hope Fuentes 4
28
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Grade

Team
Round Lake Charter
Round Lake Charter

Belmont Academy
Charter School

Queen of Peace
Academy

Round Lake Charter

The Cornerstone
School

B3R Bandits

Belmont Academy
Charter School

University Christian
School

Ocala Distance
Project

Ocala Distance
Project

University Christian
School

Round Lake Charter

The Cornerstone
School

Belmont Academy
Charter School

University Christian
School

University Christian
School

University Christian
School

Belmont Academy
Charter School

Belmont Academy
Charter School

Queen of Peace
Academy

Belmont Academy
Charter School

Round Lake Charter

University Christian
School

University Christian
School

Time
10:55.0
11:08.3
11:24.1

11:27.6

11:44.3
11:58.7

12171
12:20.0

12:42.8

13:00.5

13:04.3

13:10.6

13:37.9
13:55.1

14:09.9

14:25.8

14:28.4

14:31.5

14:52.4

14:55.6

14:55.7

15:01.9

15:02.8
16:16.2

16:27 .4

Points
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
55 Willow Joachim 3 The Cornerstone  16:31.3 47
School
56 Emilie Manne 3 No ExcusesRC  19:15.1 48
57 Olachi Ohiaeriaku 2 University Christian  20:10.6
School
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Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Team Results - Club

Place Team Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Unattached 32 44:11 851 T7:.07 218 1-4-5-9-15 1-4-5-8-14
2 Ocala Distance Project 33 44:22 853 T7:09 1:54 2-3-8-10-13-14-18 2-3-7-9-12-13-16
3 No Excuses RC 59 58:00 11:36  9:20 10:39 6-11-12-16-20 6-10-11-15-17
DNP River City FINISH 8:53 853  7:09 7 1 Runner
DNP B3R Bandits 1218 12:18 954 17 1 Runner
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Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Individual Results
Team Time  Points
Unattached 7:58.4 1
Ocala Distance 8:03.2 2
Project
Ocala Distance 8:14.4 3
Project
Unattached 8:20.4 4
Unattached 8:294 5
No Excuses RC 8:36.8 6
River City FINISH  8:53.0
Ocala Distance 8:57.9 7
Project
Unattached 9:06.1 8
Ocala Distance 9:09.2 9
Project
No Excuses RC 9:28.4 10
No Excuses RC 9:51.1 11
Ocala Distance 9:57.1 12
Project
Ocala Distance 10:009 13
Project
Unattached 10:159 14
No ExcusesRC ~ 10:479 15
B3R Bandits 12:17.1
Ocala Distance 13.005 16
Project
Ocala Distance 13:04.3
Project
No Excuses RC  19:15.1 17
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Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Team Results - School Based

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Round Lake Charter 21 4547 910 723 2:16 1-2-3-5-10-11-14 1-2-3-5-10-11-14
2 Queen of Peace Academy 63 56:27 1118  9:06 5:20 4-6-9-17-31 4-6-9-16-28
3 Belmont Academy Charter 80 59116  11:52  9:33 335 12-13-16-20-25-29-30 12-13-15-18-22-26-27
School
4  The Cornerstone School 84  1:02:51 1235 10:07 6:22 7-8-19-24-36 7-8-17-21-31
5 University Christian School 111 1:09:20 13:52 11:10 1:49 21-22-26-27-28-34-35 19-20-23-24-25-29-30
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Delany Thompson
Abigail Bradshaw
Molly Peeler

Annie Laurie McClay

Victoria Arogundade
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Individual
Grade Team
5 Round Lake Charter
5 Round Lake Charter
5 Round Lake Charter
3 Queen of Peace
Academy
3 Round Lake Charter
5 Queen of Peace
Academy
3 The Cornerstone
School
2 The Cornerstone
School
4 Queen of Peace
Academy
5 Round Lake Charter
5 Round Lake Charter
2  Belmont Academy
Charter School
1 Belmont Academy
Charter School
5 Round Lake Charter
4 Round Lake Charter
4 Belmont Academy
Charter School
4 Queen of Peace
Academy
4 Round Lake Charter
4 The Cornerstone
School
4 Belmont Academy
Charter School
3 University Christian
School
5 University Christian
School
5 Round Lake Charter
4 The Cornerstone
School
5  Belmont Academy
Charter School
3 University Christian
School

Race 3 - Elementary & Club Girls - 2K
10/23/2021 - 9:00am

Results

Time  Points
8:07.8 1
8:16.3 2
9:06.3 3
9:36.2 4
9:53.0
10:08.5
10:09.4 7
10:16.0 8
10:19.0 9
10:23.5 10
10:29.2 11
10:35.8 12
10:45.3 13
10:55.0 14
11:08.3
11:24 1 15
11:27.6 16
11:44.3
11:58.7 17
12:20.0 18
12:42.8 19
13:10.6 20
13:37.9
13:55.1 21
14:09.9 22
14:25.8 23
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Place Name

27 Emma Santana
28 Mia Gonzalez
29 Payslee Mincey
30 Paisley Drawdy
31 Lexi Moran

32 Katie Milward

33 Juliana Stevens
34 Zoie Maldonado

35 Hope Fuentes

36  Willow Joachim

37 Olachi Ohiaeriaku

Based
Grade Team
4 University Christian
School
4 University Christian
School
1 Belmont Academy
Charter School
4 Belmont Academy
Charter School
5 Queen of Peace
Academy
4 Belmont Academy
Charter School
4 Round Lake Charter
4 University Christian
School
4 University Christian
School
3 The Cornerstone
School
2 University Christian
School

Time
14:28 4

14:31.5

14:52.4

14:55.6

14:55.7

15:01.9

15:02.8
16:16.2

16:27.4

16:31.3

20:10.6

Points
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28

29

30
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